United States Department of Agriculture
Farm Service Agency

Beacon Facility - Mailstop 8718

P.O. Box 419205

Kansas City, MO 64141-6205

SOLICITATION
Domestic Commaodity Invitation

Bid invitation Overview

Bid Timezone: Central Time

Start Date: 08/20/2015 13:00:00
Offer Due Date : 09/01/2015 09:00:00
Opening date: 09/01/2015 09:00:00
Invitation Type : Definite Delivery

Additional requested information:

Tendering text - Header :
Please review all Solicitation documents.

Information
Description:

Bid invitation number:
Purchasing Group:

AG-DCPD-S-15-0147
2000003532
FSA-Domestic



SOLICITATION Information
Domestic Commodity Invitation Description:

Bid invitation number:

Certification Questions :
Please answer all Bid Certification Questions.

See attached documents:

. DOMESTIC-BID CERTIFICATION QUESTIONS

. Corn Products CRD

. Master Solicitation for Commodity Procurements
. Corn Products TEXT October-December 2015

. Guidance Bid Certifications

g b~ W NP

Attributes :

1. SF-1449

Permitted values: - YES
- NO
- N/A
2. Food Safety Modernization Act
3. DUNS and Business Size Standard
4. System for Award Management (SAM)
4a. SAM Representations and Certifications
5. Amendments to Solicitation
6. Timely Deliveries
Permitted values: - HAVE BEEN DELIVERED
- HAVE NOT BEEN DELIVERED
- NO PREVIOUS CONTRACTS
7. Brand Name and pack size
8. Plant locations
9. Supplier Agreements

Permitted values: - YES
- NO
- N/A
9a. Supplier Agreement-Capability Requirements
Permitted values: - YES

- NO

AG-DCPD-S-15-0147
2000003532

Page2 /6



Page 3/6

SOLICITATION Information
Domestic Commodity Invitation Description: AG-DCPD-S-15-0147
Bid invitation number: 2000003532

- NOT APPLICABLE
10. Representations by Corporations Regarding an Unpaid Deliquent Tax Liability

Permitted values: - 1S
- ISNOT
10a. Offeror's Felony Conviction
Permitted values: - HAS
- HAS NOT
10b. Offeror's Agent Felony Conviction
Permitted values: - HAS
- HAS NOT
10c. Unpaid Tax Liability
Permitted values: - DOES
- DOES NOT

11. Commodity Specifications

12. FAR52.232-40 "Providing Accelerated Payments to Small Business Subcontractors"
13. Person Submitting Offer

13a. Emergency Point of Contact

Bid invitation Item details
Iltem Material Description Required by ZipCode Quantity

10 CORN PRODUCTS
20 CORNMEAL DEGERMED YELLOW BAG-8/5 LB

30 NAMPA ID
40 100471 CORNMEAL DEGERMED YELLOW BAG-8/5 LB 10/01/2015-10/15/2015 83687 42,840
50 100471 CORNMEAL DEGERMED YELLOW BAG-8/5 LB 12/01/2015-12/15/2015 83687 42,840
60 KANSAS CITY MO
70 100471 CORNMEAL DEGERMED YELLOW BAG-8/5 LB 10/01/2015-10/15/2015 64161 42,840
80 100471 CORNMEAL DEGERMED YELLOW BAG-8/5 LB 10/16/2015-10/31/2015 64161 42,840
90 100471 CORNMEAL DEGERMED YELLOW BAG-8/5 LB 11/01/2015-11/15/2015 64161 42,840
100 100471 CORNMEAL DEGERMED YELLOW BAG-8/5 LB 12/01/2015-12/15/2015 64161 42,840
110 100471 CORNMEAL DEGERMED YELLOW BAG-8/5 LB 12/16/2015-12/31/2015 64161 42,840
120 TAHLEQUAH OK
130 100471 CORNMEAL DEGERMED YELLOW BAG-8/5 LB 12/01/2015-12/15/2015 74465 42,840

Total Quantity for CORNMEAL DEGERMED YELLOW BAG-8/5 LB 342,720

140 GRITS CORN WHITE BAG-8/5 LB
150 GARDEN GROVE CA

LB
LB

LB
LB
LB
LB
LB

LB
LB



SOLICITATION

Domestic Commodity Invitation

Item Material Description

Information
Description:
Bid invitation number:

Required by
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AG-DCPD-S-15-0147
2000003532

ZipCode Quantity

160 100470
170 IRVINE CA
180 100470

210 VERNON CA

220 100470

230 MILTON FL

240 100470

GRITS CORN WHITE BAG-8/5 LB

GRITS CORN WHITE BAG-8/5 LB

GRITS CORN WHITE BAG-8/5 LB

GRITS CORN WHITE BAG-8/5 LB

250 TALLAHASSEE FL

260 100470

GRITS CORN WHITE BAG-8/5 LB

270 ATLANTA GA

280 100470

GRITS CORN WHITE BAG-8/5 LB

290 SAVANNAH GA

300 100470

GRITS CORN WHITE BAG-8/5 LB

310 LAFAYETTE LA

320 100470
330 100470
340 100470

GRITS CORN WHITE BAG-8/5 LB
GRITS CORN WHITE BAG-8/5 LB
GRITS CORN WHITE BAG-8/5 LB

350 NEW ORLEANS LA

360 100470
370 100470
380 100470

GRITS CORN WHITE BAG-8/5 LB
GRITS CORN WHITE BAG-8/5 LB
GRITS CORN WHITE BAG-8/5 LB

390 JACKSON MS

400 100470
410 100470
420 BRONX NY
430 100470
440 100470
450 100470
460 100470
470 100470
480 100470

GRITS CORN WHITE BAG-8/5 LB
GRITS CORN WHITE BAG-8/5 LB

GRITS CORN WHITE BAG-8/5 LB
GRITS CORN WHITE BAG-8/5 LB
GRITS CORN WHITE BAG-8/5 LB
GRITS CORN WHITE BAG-8/5 LB
GRITS CORN WHITE BAG-8/5 LB
GRITS CORN WHITE BAG-8/5 LB

490 LATHAM NY

500 100470
510 100470

GRITS CORN WHITE BAG-8/5 LB
GRITS CORN WHITE BAG-8/5 LB

520 RICHMOND VA

530 100470

GRITS CORN WHITE BAG-8/5 LB

10/01/2015-10/15/2015

12/16/2015-12/31/2015

12/16/2015-12/31/2015

10/16/2015-10/31/2015

10/16/2015-10/31/2015

12/16/2015-12/31/2015

11/01/2015-11/15/2015

10/01/2015-10/15/2015

11/01/2015-11/15/2015

12/01/2015-12/15/2015

10/01/2015-10/15/2015

11/01/2015-11/15/2015

12/01/2015-12/15/2015

11/01/2015-11/15/2015
12/16/2015-12/31/2015

10/01/2015-10/15/2015
10/16/2015-10/31/2015
11/01/2015-11/15/2015
11/16/2015-11/30/2015
12/01/2015-12/15/2015
12/16/2015-12/31/2015

11/01/2015-11/15/2015
12/01/2015-12/15/2015

12/01/2015-12/15/2015

92841

92618

90058

32583

32310

30318

31404

70505

70505

70505

70123

70123

70123

39201
39201

10474
10474
10474
10474
10474
10474

12110
12110

23220

42,840

42,840

42,840

42,840

42,840

42,840

42,840

42,840

42,840

42,840

42,840

42,840

42,840

42,840
42,840

42,840
42,840
42,840
42,840
42,840
42,840

42,840
42,840

42,840

LB

LB

LB

LB

LB

LB

LB

LB

LB

LB

LB

LB

LB

LB
LB

LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB

LB
LB

LB
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SOLICITATION Information
Domestic Commodity Invitation Description: AG-DCPD-S-15-0147
Bid invitation number: 2000003532

Item Material Description Required by ZipCode Quantity
540 VERONA VA

550 100470 GRITS CORN WHITE BAG-8/5 LB 10/01/2015-10/15/2015 24482 42,840

560 100470 GRITS CORN WHITE BAG-8/5 LB 12/01/2015-12/15/2015 24482 42,840

570 LOT: 511804596 AIKEN SC/ GREENVILLE ...

Tendering text - Item : LOT: 511804596 AIKEN SC/ GREENVILLE SC/ NO

CHARLESTON SC/

580 100470 GRITS CORN WHITEBAG-8/5 LB 11/16/2015-11/30/2015

590 100470 GRITS CORN WHITE BAG-8/5 LB 11/16/2015-11/30/2015

600 100470 GRITS CORN WHITE BAG-8/5 LB 11/16/2015-11/30/2015
610 LOT: 797636315 ATHENS GA / COLUMBUS GA /

620 100470 GRITS CORN WHITE BAG-8/5 LB 12/01/2015-12/15/2015

630 100470 GRITS CORN WHITEBAG-8/5 LB 12/01/2015-12/15/2015

Total Quantity for GRITS CORN WHITE BAG-8/5 LB

640 GRITS FINE YELLOW BAG-8/5 LB
680 HOMESTEAD FL

690 100469 GRITS FINE YELLOW BAG-8/5 LB 12/01/2015-12/15/2015
700 JACKSONVILLE FL

710 100469 GRITS FINE YELLOW BAG-8/5 LB 10/01/2015-10/15/2015
720 TAMPA FL

730 100469 GRITS FINE YELLOW BAG-8/5 LB 10/16/2015-10/31/2015
740 SHREVEPORT LA

750 100469 GRITS FINE YELLOW BAG-8/5 LB 12/01/2015-12/15/2015
760 DETROIT MI

770 100469 GRITS FINE YELLOW BAG-8/5 LB 10/16/2015-10/31/2015
780 HILLSIDENJ

790 100469 GRITS FINE YELLOW BAG-8/5 LB 12/01/2015-12/15/2015
800 PENNSAUKEN NJ

810 100469 GRITS FINE YELLOW BAG-8/5 LB 12/01/2015-12/15/2015
820 VINELAND NJ

830 100469 GRITS FINE YELLOW BAG-8/5 LB 11/01/2015-11/15/2015
840 CLEVELAND OH

850 100469 GRITS FINE YELLOW BAG-8/5 LB 10/16/2015-10/31/2015

860 100469 GRITS FINE YELLOW BAG-8/5 LB 11/16/2015-11/30/2015

870 100469 GRITS FINE YELLOW BAG-8/5 LB 12/16/2015-12/31/2015

880 LOT: 396409181 BOSTON MA / HATFIELD M...

29803
29611
29405

30607
31909

33033

32206

33605

71103

48207

07205

08110

08360

44110

44110
44110

6,840
25,280
10,720
21,400

21,440
1,199,520

42,840

42,840

42,840

42,840

42,840

42,840

42,840

42,840

42,840

42,840
42,840

LB
LB

LB

LB

LB

LB

LB
LB

LB

LB

LB

LB

LB

LB

LB

LB

LB

LB
LB



Page 6 /6

SOLICITATION Information
Domestic Commodity Invitation Description: AG-DCPD-S-15-0147
Bid invitation number: 2000003532

Item Material Description Required by ZipCode Quantity
Tendering text - Item : LOT: 396409181 BOSTON MA / HATFIELD MA / LOWELL MA /
890 100469 GRITS FINE YELLOW BAG-8/5 LB 11/01/2015-11/15/2015 02118 21,400 LB
900 100469 GRITS FINE YELLOW BAG-8/5 LB 11/01/2015-11/15/2015 01038 10,720 LB
910 100469 GRITS FINE YELLOW BAG-8/5 LB 11/01/2015-11/15/2015 01854 10,720 LB
Total Quantity for GRITS FINE YELLOW BAG-8/5 LB 514,080 LB
Total Quantity for Invitation 2,056,320 LB
e /
: P n/
____.-' _,I"J
Foy Boyd

Contracting Officer
LInited States Department of Agriculture



